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BAR SNACKS

Truffle & Pecorino Mixed Nuts | £9
Nocellara Olives | £7
Salted Fried Corn | £6.5

Loaded Fries | £14
Parmesan & roasted red pepper sauce

Focaccia & Piquillo Pepper Hummus | £16
Grilled peppers, caponata, salsa verde

Short Rib Croquets | £14
Pickled onion purée

Spinach & Potato Fritters | £14
Tarragon mayonnaise

Artisan Cheese | £24
Crackers, grapes, honey

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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BRITISH ICE@GNS

Nestled high above London Bridge, our bar offers more
than just panoramic views of the capital—it delivers a
cocktail experience infused with the history, elegance, and
innovation that define this iconic city.

Our cocktail collection pays tribute to the timeless charm
of British icons, both past and present. Drawing inspiration
from quintessential British ingredients and cultural
touchstones, each creation tells a story that resonates with
the heart of Britain—from royal gardens and history legends
to architectural marvels and timeless traditions.

Whether you're savouring the elegance of floral notes or the
boldness of British spirits, our menu is a journey—rooted in

place, steeped in history, and elevated by the view.

Raise a glass to London!

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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Y THE WINDSOR WHISPER | £20

Bombay Sapphire gin, sparkling wine, hibiscus
& raspberry cordial, rose, fresh grapefruit juice,
lemon foam

FRUITY | FLORAL | WITH A SILKY FINISH

Queen Elizabeth Il was a gin & champagne lover. Elegant,
velvety & royal: A perfect tribute to Her Majesty.

CJWONDERWAVE | £19

Patron Silver tequila, Muyu Chinotto Nero liqueur,
aloe vera wine, marigold infusion

FRESH | HERBAL | FOR MARGARITA LOVERS

A fresh, herbal take on the classic Margarita, inspired by
Manchester’s Britpop era & the electrifying energy of a
generation-defining sound.

Y SAILOR BREEZE | £18

Grey Goose vodka, Sipsmith London Dry gin,
Persichetto, Muyu Jasmin liqueur, lime & baisil
cordial, lime juice

HERBACEQOUS | ZESTY | FRAGRANT

A nod to Admiral Sir Thomas Gimlette. This vibrant cocktail
capturing the crip, refreshing feeling of the Ocean breeze.

JFLEMING’S REMEDY | £19.50

Dewar’s 12 YO whisky, Aberfeldy 12 YO whisky,
truffle honey, lemon juice, ginger switchel,
Angostura

SPICED | TANGY | WITH A CANDIED FINISH

Sir Alexander Fleming’s discovery of penicillin changed
the world. This cocktail reimagines the classic Penicillin drink

with a touch of truffle for added depth.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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[l THE PENNY LANE PUNCH | £19.50

42 Below vodka, passionfruit wine, Muyu
Vetiver Gris, St. Germain Elderflower liqueur,
Noilly Prat dry

VIBRANT | FRAGRANT | AROMATIC

Immortalised by The Beatles, Liverpool’s Penny Lane captures
the charm of British life — vibrant, nostalgic & effortlessly iconic.

[CJCHURCHILL’S VICE | £21

Java Mur Cacao rum, Karminia Barolo Chinato,
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced rum, Patchouli infusion,
Parafante fig liqueur

INTENSE | DEEP | FOR SENSORY ADVENTURERS

Sir Winston Churchill’s legacy is one of resilience, wit &
unapologetic indulgence in cigars & whisky. This cocktail, with
rich fig & smoky undertones, captures the essence of

Britain’s iconic statesman.

D GIRL IN THE GLASS | £19.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Bacardi 8 YO rum,
KAY sake, Umeshu plum sake, DOM Benedictine
liqueur, dragon fruit & lychee blend

EXOTIC | FRUITY | FOR TROPICAL EXPLORERS

A tribute to British street art, bold, layered & a little rebellious.
Like a hidden mural, this cocktail surprises with an exotic blend of
dragon fruit, lychee, spiced rum, & a delicate kick of sake & plum.

Y THE SOHO VELVET | £19

Grey Goose vodka, Chocolate glaze,
Cadello, Martini Rubino Speciale, Brunette cold
brew coffee, cherry foam

SMOOTH| CREAMY | WITH CHOCOLATE NOTES

A tribute to Dick Bradsell’s London legacy, this creamy,
chocolatey concoction pays homage to the birth place of
the Espresso Martini.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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_| THE BIRD OF SICHUAN | £19.50

Patron Reposado tequila, llegal Mezcal, ltalicus
Bergamotto liqueur, Sichuan infusion, agave,
fresh grapefruit juice

REFRESHING | CITRUSY | WITH ZINGY SENSATION

Inspired by explorer Isabella Bird’s journey through
19th-century Sichuan. A bold twist on the Paloma, zesty
grapefruit meets the tingling heat of Sichuan pepper.

“»THE EARL’S NEGRONI | £19

Bombay Premier Cru gin, Muyu Chinotto Nero
liqueur, Amaro Averna, Campari, mushroom
cordial, Earl Grey extraction

HARMONIOQUS | BITTER SWEET | WITH A HINT OF UMAMI

This cocktail imagines what would have happened if Earl Grey
& Count Negroni had shared a drink. An harmonious blend of
British tea heritage & Italian aperitivo culture.

-NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS-

‘Y FREDDIE’S LOVE | £12

Everleaf Mountain, Wild Idol alcohol free
sparkling wine, rose, hibiscus & raspberry
cordial, fresh grapefruit juice

FRUITY | FLORAL | SILKY FINISH

Freddie Mercury’s flamboyant style & romantic lyrics inspire
this flora land vivacious drink. A bold & lively tribute to
British rock’s most iconic frontman.

[|COOK’S COMPASS | £12

Smiling Wolf non-alcoholic rum, pineapple syrup,
dragon fruit & lychee blend

EXOTIC | FRUITY | FOR TROPICAL EXPLORERS

Inspired by Captain Cook’s Pacific voyages, where
pineapples & tropical fruits symbolised welcome & wonder.
This vibrant alcohol-free cocktail is a fruity escape

with an adventurous twist.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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b LADY GREY | £12

Martini Vibrante, Everleaf Marine,
Pathfinder non-alcoholic spirit,

Earl Grey extraction, mushroom cordial
HARMONIOUS | BITTER SWEET |
WITH A HINT OF UMAMI NOTE

A delicate, bittersweet, non-alcoholic concoction inspired by
Lady Mary Elizabeth Grey. Her social influence during the era
of refined tea culture makes her a fitting muse.

_| GOLDEN HIND | £12

Abstinence Cape Spice, lime juice, agave syrup,
Sichuan pepper cordial, Fever-Tree Indian tonic,
grapefruit juice

REFRESHING | CITRUSY | ZINGY SENSATION

The name evokes the voyage & the discovery of the Golden
Hind, the famous boat of Sir Francis Drake. Highlighting the
magical combination of Sichuan pepper & grapefruit.

Y NAVIGATOR’S ELIXIR | £12

Everleaf Marine, lime & basil cordial,
lime juice
ZESTY | HERBACEOUS | FRAGRANT

A refreshing, citrusy cocktail inspired by the British classic
Gimlet, which was served to the Royal Navy by Admiral
Sir Thomas Gimlette to prevents curvy.

| ZESTY RIDE | £12

Abstinence Cape Citrus, Martini Vibrante, blood
orange, tangerine syrup

ZESTY | REFRESHING | CITRUSSY

Inspired by Sir Bradley Wiggins, this cocktail capturing the
essence of British athleticism & zest for life.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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CHAMPAGNE

NV Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, Reims \4 25
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Reims \4

NV André Roger, Grande Réserve, Grand Cru, AY \4

NV Bollinger Special Cuvee, AY \4

NV Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blanc, Brut, Reims 4

NV Krug, Grande Cuvée, Reims ¥

NV Armand de Brignac, Ace of Spades Brut Gold 4

2016  Méet & Chandon, Grand Vintage, Epernay

2015 La Grande Dame, Veuve Clicquot, Reims \4

2013 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Blanc de Blancs, Reims \4
2015  La Grande Anne, Bollinger, AY

2013  Dom Pérignon, Epernay 4

2004 Dom Pérignon, P2, Epernay 4

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

NV Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims 4 31
NV Charles Heidsieck Rosé, Reims

NV Ruinart Rosé, Reims W

2016 Méet & Chandon Rosé, Grand Vintage, Epernay

NV Krug Rosé, Reims 4

2009 Dom Pérignon Rosé, Epernay 4

MAGNUM CHAMPAGN E (150

NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Reims 4
2013  Dom Pérignon, Epernay, Brut \4

NV Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims

ES

bil

125
190
155
205
230
595
890
220
350
425
475
540
1,150

170
220
240
270
880
910

270
1,250
360

All Champagnes and wines contain sulphur dioxide. Our vintages are subject to availability. All wines by the glass are served as

a 125ml measure unless otherwise stated and wines by bottle are served as 750ml. \@ - vegan - organic

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.



WINES

2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2023
2021

2024

2022
2023
2023
2023

2023

2021

2024
2024

WHITE WINE
La Cadence Blanc, Colombard, Languedoc-Roussillon,
France 4
Verdejo, Protos, Rueda, Spain

Riesling, German Job, Meinert Wines, Coastal Region,
South Africa v

Albarifio, Pazo Sefiorians, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Chabilis, St Martin, D. Laroche, Burgundy, France ¥

Flor de Muga Blanco, Rioja, Spain

RED WINE

La Cadence Rouge, Carignan, Languedoc-Roussillon,
France 4

Rioja Valdegardy, La Rioja Alavesa, Spain 4
Syrah, La Clarissa, Rallo Azienda Agricola, Sicily, Italy \4
Malbec, Las Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina 4

Pinot Noir, Ata Rangi, ‘Crimson’, Martinborough,
New Zealand

Chéateau La Croix Romane, Lalande-de-Pomerol,
Bordeaux, France W

Barolo La Morra, Corino Giovanni di Corino Giuliano,
ltaly \4

ROSE WINE

Lagrimas Rosé, Bodegas Obergo, Spain

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans, Cétes de Provence,
France 4

gls

15

15

16

18
19

22

30

15
18
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bil

54

65
76

89
98
ns
125

54

65
76
89
98

120

175

60
89

All Champagnes and wines contain sulphur dioxide. Our vintages are subject to availability. All wines by the glass are served as

a 125ml measure unless otherwise stated and wines by bottle are served as 750ml. \@ - vegan

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.

- organic
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gls btl

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE
NV Bolney Classic Cuvée Brut, West Sussex ¥ 21 105

ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING WINE
2024 Wild Idol Alcohol Free Sparkling White, Miiller-Thurgau, 12 65

Rheinhessen, Germany

ALCOHOL FREE ROSE WINE

NV Eins Zwei Zero Rosé, Pinot Noir, Rheinhessen, Germany 4 9 40

ORANGE WINE

2021  Guerila, Retro, Zmago Petrié's, Vipavska Doling, 22 120
Slovenia

All Champagnes and wines contain sulphur dioxide. Our vintages are subject to availability. All wines by the glass are served as
a 125ml measure unless otherwise stated and wines by bottle are served as 750ml. \@ - vegan - organic

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Aberfeldy 12 YO
Aberfeldy 16 YO
Aberfeldy 21 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Auchentoshan Triple Wood
Glenkinchie 12 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Oban 14 YO

Caol lla 12 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO
Balvenie 14 YO
Bowmore 18 YO
Glenmorangie Signet

Macallan 18 YO Sherry Oak

REST OF THE WORLD WHISKY

Teeling Small Batch
Dewars 12 YO

Monkey Shoulder
Angel’s Envy

Buffalo Trace
Yellowstone Select
Maker’s Mark

Knob Creek

Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Bulleit Rye

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Whistle Pig 10 YO

Price displayed per spirits are based on 50ml portion serve.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.

19
28
64

18.5

22

23
22.5
23.5

25
26.5
27.5
29.5
91.5
97.5

15.5

16
25
15.5
23
15.5
18.5

15.5
20
15.5
24
29.5
56.5
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GIN
Bombay Sapphire Whitchurch 16
Martin Miller’s Immingham 16
Beefeater Pink Strawberry London 16
Sipsmith London Dry London 17
Hendrick’s Girven 17.5
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru Whitchurch 19
Sipsmith Sloe London 18.5
No.3 London Dry London 18.5
Downpour Dry Gin 18
Chase Rubarb Gin 17
Tanqueray No.10 London 19
The Botanist 22 Islay 19
Monkey 47 Black Forest 20.5
Oxley Whitchurch 20.5
VODKA
42 Below 15.5
Konik's Tail 16
Grey Goose 18.5
Grey Goose Citron 18.5
Belvedere 19
RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca 15.5
Bacardi Ocho 17
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced 17
Facundo Eximo 10 YO 30
Facundo Neo 24
Facundo Exquisito 55
Facundo Paraiso 100
Gosling’s Black Seal 17
Santa Teresa 1796 19
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 22

Price displayed per spirits are based on 50ml portion serve.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afejo

Patron El Cielo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

MEZCAL

llegal
Del Maguey Vida
Casamigos

PISCO

Waqa
Yaguara

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradise Imperial

LIQUEURS & AMARI

Bailey's

Amaretto Disaronno
Sambuca Luxardo
Limoncello Evangelista

BEERS

Meantime London Lager
Meantime London Pale Ale
Curious Apple Cider

Peroni Libera (non alcoholic)

Price displayed per spirits are based on 50ml portion serve.

A 15% service charge will be added on the final bill.
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19.5
24
28
70
28

29.5
32

54.5

18
22
27

16
17

21.5
60
572

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5

10.5
10.5
10.5



